
Archived Schedules2019-20 MIAC Men's Golf Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

AUGUST

Fri., Aug. 30 AUG, MAC Ham Lake, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

  GAC, UST LeSueur, Minn.   Results Dual Meet

  SMU Duluth, Minn.   Results Superior/Scholastica
Invite

  STO Janesville, Wis.   Results Culver's Edgewood
College Fall Classic

Sat., Aug. 31 AUG, BU, CAR, CON Ham Lake, Minn.   Results Augsburg University
Invitational

  SMU Duluth, Minn.   Results Superior/Scholastica
Invite

  STO Janesville, Wis.   Results Culver's Edgewood
College Fall Classic

 

SEPTEMBER

Sun., Sep. 01 AUG, BU, CAR, CON Ham Lake, Minn.   Results Augsburg University
Invitational

Sat., Sep. 07 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, MAC, SJU, UST Maple Plain, Minn.   Results Pioneer Creek Collegiate

Sun., Sep. 08 AUG, BU, CAR, GAC, MAC, SJU, UST Maple Plain, Minn.   Results Pioneer Creek Collegiate

  SMU Altoona, Wis.   Results Wrigglesworth Invitational

Mon., Sep. 09 CON Bemidji, Minn.   Results Bemidji State Invitational

  SMU Altoona, Wis.   Results Wrigglesworth Invitational

Tue., Sep. 10 CON Bemidji, Minn.   Results Bemidji State Invitational

Fri., Sep. 13 SMU Benedictine Midwest
Invitational

  Results Galena, Ill.

Sat., Sep. 14 SJU, UST Palm Beach Gardens,
Fla.

  Results NCAA Preview

  SMU Galena, Ill.   Results Benedictine Midwest
Invitational

  CAR, MAC, STO Lake City, Minn.   Results Northfield Triangular

Sun., Sep. 15 CON Grand Forks, N.D.   Results Kings Walk Invite

  SJU, UST Palm Beach Gardens,
Fla.

  Results NCAA Preview

  CAR, MAC, STO Northfield, Minn.   Results Northfield Triangular

Mon., Sep. 16 CON Grand Forks, N.D.   Results Kings Walk Invite

Sat., Sep. 21 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, UST

Sartell, Minn.   Results SJU Fall Invitational

  SMU Hartford, Wis.   Results Wisconsin Lutheran Fall
Invitational

Sun., Sep. 22 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
STO, UST

Sartell, Minn.   Results SJU Fall Invitational
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  SMU Hartford, Wis.   Results Wisconsin Lutheran Fall
Invitational

Sat., Sep. 28 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
UST

Elk River, Minn.   Results Twin Cities Classic

Sun., Sep. 29 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
UST

Ramsey, Minn.   Twin Cities Classic

  SMU Lake Geneva, Wis.   Results MSOE Invitational

Mon., Sep. 30 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
UST

Golden Valley, Minn.   Results Twin Cities Classic

  SMU Lake Geneva, Wis.   Results MSOE Invitational

 

OCTOBER

Sun., Oct. 06 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST

Jordan, Minn.   Recap
| Results
| Photos

MIAC Championships

Mon., Oct. 07 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SJU,
SMU, STO, UST

Jordan, Minn.   Recap
| Results MIAC Championships

Sat., Oct. 12 SJU, UST Destin, Fla.   Results Golfweek Division III
Preview

Sun., Oct. 13 SJU, UST Destin, Fla.   Results Golfweek Division III
Preview

Mon., Oct. 14 SJU, UST Destin, Fla.   Results Golfweek Division III
Preview

Tue., Oct. 15 SJU, UST Destin, Fla.   Results Golfweek Division III
Preview
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